Hohner-Konservatorium Trossingen GmbH

Ausbildungsgang Il - Populdres Akkordeon

Uhrzeit

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

08:00

08:30

Methodik/Didaktik

09:00

Tonsatz

09:30

EMP/Vokalpraxis

Klavier

10:00

10:30

Kammermusik

Gehorbildung

11:00

Korperarbeit/Sprecherziehung

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

Deutsch

Musikgeschichte

EMP

13:30

14:00

Arrangieren/Musikbearbeitung

Akkordeon

Dirgieren

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

Stimmbildung

Basic Jazz

16:30

17:00

Akustik

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

Orchester

20:00

20:30




